4w CREWING
22 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Vaganov Anton

Position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 02.07.1975 (age: 49)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Kherson

Permanent address: app.87, b.12, 200-years of Kherson ave.
Personal mobile number: +38 (095) 343-89-15
Contact number: +38 (050) 166-04-05 (wife)
E-Mail: jim.lyu.av@gmail.com

Skype: Anton Vahanov

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 30.05.2028)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 01.10.2024

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 9,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Country Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine unlimited 18484/2016/11
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 09.08.2027 18484/2016/11

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport MO334460 Kherson —
Seaman’s passport AB 615543 Kherson 26.06.2027
Tourist passport GA 668786 Kherson 09.07.2031

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
GMDSS 18483/2016/11 Kherson 00.00.0000
Basic Safety Training 1365200 Odessa 13.08.2026



Advanced Training in Fire
Fighting

Medical Emergency - First aid

Proficiency in Survival craft

Medical Care on Board Ship

ARPA +RADAR

Bridge Team

ECDIS

Ships Safety Officer

Ships Security Officer

HAZMAT

ENS eGlobe/eGlobe G2

ENS “Transas”

GMDSS Endrs

ENS “Simrad MARIS ECDIS900”

Yellow Fever

Medical Exam.+ Drug cert.

ENS “JAN JRC 701B/901B/2000”

ENS “Furuno FEA 2107/2807”

Sea service:
it Vessel
Position From/To hame
08.04.2024 — .
Master 13.08.2024 Themis
16.10.2021 — .
Master 23.07 2022 Triton
Master 20.04.2021 -  Shandong
21.06.2021 Hai Da
22.11.2019 -
Master 22 07.2020 Irmgard
23.04.2019 -
Master 21.09.2019 Ruddy

1365202

1365203

1365201

1365204

1365206

1365209

1365207

22/00535/2024

03925/2022/08

221919

2360/4805 // 29945/96026

2018-UA-OMTC-NS40-0081

18483/2016/11

MYCERTMO0120Y5XWEL9TE2

FRANCE N3H321V

1111

MYCERTMO00120Z08GSTU8R7

CTF 28657
Vessel
type DWT ME BHP
Bulk MAN
Carrier 58486 B&W 13560
Bulk MAN
Carrier 75009 B&W 12000
Bulk Man
Carrier 56734.5 B&W
Buk 38167  Makita 9789.5
Carrier
BuII_( 30898 B&W 9655.4
Carrier

12712.7 Hong Kong

Odessa

Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Hamburg
Odessa
Odessa
Hamburg
Kherson
Constanca
Hamburg

Hvidovre

Flag Shipowner

Marshall

Islands Ithaca Shipping

Mila Navigation

Liberia Corporation

Shandong Shipping
Co

Cayman Blumenthal Asia
Islands Pte.Ltd
CVDIUS Thalassokrator

yp Shipping Ltd

13.08.2026

13.08.2026
13.08.2026
13.08.2026
13.08.2026
13.08.2026
13.08.2026
14.03.2029
13.08.2026
12.11.2025
00.00.0000
00.00.0000
09.08.2027
00.00.0000
00.00.0000
13.03.2026
00.00.0000

00.00.0000

Crewing

Verba Shipping

Laskaridis
Shipping Co
Ltd. - Greece

Alseta Shipping
Agency

Vita Maritime
Odessa

Daphne
Shipping
Odessa



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

21.06.2018 —
21.11.2018

21.11.2017 -
05.04.2018

21.02.2017 —
16.06.2017

06.06.2016 —
14.10.2016

12.09.2015 -
17.02.2016

26.11.2014 -
22.04.2015

15.04.2014 —
15.07.2014

Maccoa

Lisanna

Lisanna

Lisanna

Lisanna

Sansibar

Sansibar

Bulk
Carrier

Heavy
Lift Vessel

Heavy
Lift Vessel

Heavy
Lift Vessel

Heavy
Lift Vessel

Dry Cargo

Dry Cargo

30898

12786

12786

12786

12786

7966

7966

B&W

Mak

Mak

Mak

Mak

Mak

Mak

9655.4

72415

72415

72415

72415

4035

4035

Cyprus

Antigua &
Barbuda

Antigua &
Barbuda

Antigua &
Barbuda

Antigua &
Barbuda

Antigua &
Barbuda

Antigua &
Barbuda

TRS Rode B.V.

MS LISANNA Kai
Freese
GmbH&Co.KG

MS LISANNA Kai
Freese
GmbH&Co.KG

MS LISANNA Kai
Freese
GmbH&Co.KG

MS LISANNA Kai
Freese
GmbH&Co.KG

MS SANSIBAR
GmbH&Co.KG

MS SANSIBAR
GmbH&Co.KG

Daphne
Shipping
Odessa

Marlow
Navigation
Ukraine

Marlow
Navigation
Ukraine

Marlow
Navigation
Ukraine

Marlow
Navigation
Ukraine

Marlow
Navigation
Ukraine

Marlow
Navigation
Ukraine



